Gesamtwertung Manner
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Name

Lukas Borghardt
Jonas Roth
Michel GeiRler
Patrick Hartmann
Alex Bernardin
Roman Schneider
Holger Thoma
Emil Thum

Lutz Riegger
Christian Smolka
Justus Folprecht
Fabian Delong
Sebastian Mauch
Julian Goppert
Georg Goppert
Christoph Konig
Sebastian Forner
Dieter Férnbacher
Christian Lemke
Frank Brengartner
Manfred Heine
Sebastian Ohse
Raphael Rupp
Sebastian Scholze
Armin Lustig
Tobias Schill
Jonas Nordfeld
Norbert Alder

Geschlecht

LTI LCLLELLLLELCELLE(LELRL

AK
M30
M
M30
M45
M
M30
M50
MJ U20
M45
M40
M30
M40
M40
M
M
M30
M30
M55
M40
M50
M55
M40
M45
M35
M35
M45
M30
M60

Verein

TV Bad Sackingen

LG Region Karlsruhe
Markgrafler Runners (
LT Unterkirnach

TV Monchweiler
Lauftreff Mittelwiehre
SZ Brend

Der Kessel muss breni

ASC Marathon Friedb:

TV Britzingen
Lauftreff Mittelwiehre
Lauftreff Mittelwiehre
Lauftreff Mittelwiehre
Dietenbach Parkrun
LT Unterkirnach

TV Kollnau Gutach

TV Riegel

AHS Freiburg
m

TG Stockach

Lauchsportgemeinsch
TRIZO

900,00
863,32
852,20
848,44
816,13
809,69
767,97
741,15
735,34
728,78
723,69
719,66
707,57
702,97
699,35
697,61
683,71
679,12
661,64
656,61
652,72
651,58
649,72
640,16
622,37
621,29
620,70
614,93



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Andreas Bochmann

Diego Bitzenhofer Betolaza

Bastian Weber

Jens Landele
Markus Isenmann
Uwe Renz

Jochen Haug

Jens Kerll

Viktor Braun

Martin Ruf
Alexander Irion
Dierk Stenzel
Michael Handke
Klaus Muser
Thomas Scherzinger
Marc-Philipp Gob
Rune Rapp

Uwe Strohmeier
Wolfgang Schworer
Tobias Maier
Marko Masuch
Matthias Rohrer
Matthias Bruder
Josef Morath

Franz Gremmelspacher
Heinz Reith

Daniel Avril

Tom Gerhardt
Thomas Scherzinger
Marcin Szmyd
Bruno Egner

LKL LLCLLLCLLLLELLLLKLELLLELELELE(LLRL

M40

M35
M55
M50
M65
M45
M45
M70
M60
M50
M60
M60
M60
M65
M35
M50
M50
M55
M35
M65
M65
M35
M70
M55
M65
M40
M45
M65
M50
M60

Cool Runnings

Ski Club St. Peter
TUS Badenweiler

Lsg Karlsruhe

SZ Brend

Loffingen
Schonbergcrosser

LT Unterkirnach
Jogginggruppe Schone
Verein Notschrei Loip
TUS Badenweiler
PTSV Jahn Freiburg
LT Unterkirnach

SV Kirchzarten

ernst und konig herze
LG Eisenbach/Bubenb

SV Rot-Weiss Glottert
TV St. Peter

SC Schoénenbach-Stau

Lauf mit Markus

SV Opfingen

USC Freiburg

SV Rot-Weiss Glottert
M&S

Lauf mit Markus

610,64
604,03
603,14
599,77
594,89
591,04
577,13
569,19
568,50
560,94
559,82
558,29
555,34
550,35
547,69
537,93
534,79
523,26
522,05
520,46
487,42
484,95
477,61
470,36
448,45
446,25
432,66
408,13
307,96
307,71
293,05



60
61
62
63
64

Martin Wieczorek
Siegfried Blum
Felix Martin
Peter Lembke
Denny Amstutz

<L LKL

M60
M75
M35
M65
M45

LV Ettenheim
LT Unterkirnach

TDK
TV Ihringen

287,99
259,17
253,25
250,43
213,43



Gesamtwertung Frauen
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Name

Julia Ettlin

Sibylle Blimke
Mariela Viola

Lea Sabrina Kaufmann
Michaela Isfort
Ina Eckert-Steiert
Hanna Bachle
Helga Kreiter
Alexandra Engel
Mira Kaizl

Miria Menger
Marina Spirito
Sabine Keller
Natalie Bylund
Theresa Boersig
Karin Metzger
Marianne Masuch
Patricia Lorenzana
Mareike Wuerz
Iris Biedermann
Brigitte Nittel
Jacqueline Slesiona

Geschlecht

S22z

AK
W30
W35

w
W30
W45
W50

w
W50
W30
W45

WJ U18
W65
W65
W45
W40
W50
W55
W50
W55
W50
W75
W30

Verein

LT Unterkirnach
Markgrafler Runners (
FT

Team Kaufmann

Dreisamtal Runners
LT Unterkirnach

LC Waldshut-Tiengen
LT Unterkirnach

SV Kirchzarten

TV St. Peter

Crossfit Blackforest
Baderbetriebe Stuttge
SV Rot-Weiss Glottert
TV Ortenberg

SV Rot-Weiss Glottert
TV Ortenberg

TV St. Peter/SV Kirchz
Lauf mit Markus

900,00
889,06
811,01
800,71
794,01
789,21
764,79
743,10
725,64
704,38
693,59
619,53
606,79
601,01
575,19
532,46
501,75
484,94
430,26
394,06
354,57
308,77



